
Pos 

 

SUPERMONO 
1 
2 

 

300SS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

7 
33 

19 
14 
68 

8 
121 

17 
20 
52 

18 

Name 

GALLONI Daniele 
GUERRERI Sara 

VIRONE Mattia 
SALA Stefano 
SORRENTI Andrea 
DOTTI Lorenzo 
COLOMBO Jacopo 
IOTTI Christopher 
SABETTA Gabriele 
RIVA Alessandro 

DE PIERI Nicola 

Model/Engine 

PHANTOM 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Class 

SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 

300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 

300SS 

Laps 

10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 

12:50.730 
13:13.504 

13:07.536 
13:07.538 
13:07.978 
13:16.926 
13:17.778 
13:17.935 
13:19.645 
13:30.790 

Diff 

1 Lap 

0.002 
0.442 
9.390 

10.242 
10.399 
12.109 
23.254 

DNF 

Gap 

1 Lap 

0.002 
0.440 
8.948 
0.852 
0.157 
1.710 

11.145 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.806 

Avg. Speed 

117,099 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.962 

Best Speed 

118,812 

Best Lap by 

7 - GALLONI Daniele 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 15/16-06 
300SS-SUPERMONO-SPORTBIKE 

GARA 2 300 SS - SUPERMONO 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:10:31 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

16/06/2024 16:10 


